Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
W
2
W1L
P
W

Packaging
Q’ty
(pcs)
L W H
✽1
Ripple
current
(mAr.m.s.)
✽2
ESR
(mΩ max.)
HX
2 1.6
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFHX0D471R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFHX0D471R9 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 EEFHX0D471R6 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFHX0D471R4 3500
560
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFHX0D561R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFHX0D561R4 3500
2.5 2
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFHX0E331R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFHX0E331R9 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 EEFHX0E331R6 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFHX0E331R4 3500
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFHX0E471R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFHX0E471R9 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 EEFHX0E471R6 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFHX0E471R4 3500
10 8
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1A470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1A680R 3500
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1A101R 3500
16 12.8
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1C150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1C220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1C330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1C470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1C680R 3500
20 16
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1D220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1D330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1D470R 3500
56 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1D560R 3500
25 20
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1E150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1E220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFHX1E330R 3500
Ripple current should be controlled so that surface temperature of capacitor does not exceed the category temperature.
Temp. T < 45 °C 45 °C < T < 85 °C 85 °C < T < 105 °C 125 °C < T
2 V.DC to 2.5 V.DC
Coeffi cient